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Kreismeisterschaft ZielschiefRen

Sommer 2008

am 08.06.2008 in Ebersberg

Veranstalter: Kreis203 Inn/Chiem

Durchflihrer: TSV Ebersberg
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Ergebnisliste - Jugend U16 mannlich

Pansy Markus
Krimplstotter Michael
Léhle Stefan
Felixberger Peter
Blickenberger Peter
Griesser Anton
Seufzger Michael
Mitterhofer Thomas
Eder Josef
Feichtmayr Andreas
Haupt Dominik

Ergebnisliste - Jugend U16 weiblich

Pronberger Maria
Neumayr Daniela
Schmid Andrea

Rainer Mitterhofer
TSV Ebersberg
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

SV Soéchtenau Krottenmiihl
TSV Breitbrunn

EKC Westerham

TSV Breitbrunn

SV Ostermiinchen

SV Soéchtenau Krottenmihl
EKC Westerham

TSV Ebersberg

SV Ostermiinchen

EKC Westerham

EKC Westerham

SV Ostermiinchen
EC Zellerreith Sendling
ESC Waldheim

Robert Pecher
Kreisjugendwart
[Schiedsrichter]

151
127
112
112
110
104
102
81
78
72
63

108
99
83

48-40-38-25
28-55-16-28
44-40- 8-20
32-50-14-16
30-30-34-16
20-42-18-24
32-24-26-20
32-19-18-12
14-40- 6-18
20-20-28- 4
36- 7-20- 0

34-30-24-20
40-25-22-12
30-21-28- 4

Rainer Mitterhofer
TSV Ebersberg
[Rechenbliro]



